Hohchifo

Iranslate the phrases.
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18.
19.

our chair

your dog

their old room
his clothes

our small puppy
our (pl) blue cups
his horse

their small child

setting on her table

. her new red dress

. my dog and puppy
. bit her hand

our big brown table

. his wet clothes
. her pretty orange dress

. usually rides her horse

are standing on their chair
kick the ball

chewing her food

20.their wet clothes
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Hohchifo

FILL IN THE BLANKS - TRANSLATIONS
Write the correct possessive marker and Choctaw word on the line.
Iranslate the sentence.

EX:

2l.

22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

3l.

32.
33.

34.
35.

36.

Im abinili yvt kobafa.  Her chair is broken.
her chair

yut iskitini.

their room

Translation:

mut yushkololi.

black boots

Translation:

yut aiimpa pakna ontalaya.

red flowers

Translation:

yut aiimpa nuta bininli.

our black puppy
Translation:

ombinili beka tuk.

her white horse

Translation:

Ulla yvt ohikia.
your short chair

Translation:

yvut ofi chito ma kopoli tuk.

red ant
Translation:

yut pisa achukma.

her new blue dress

Translation:

© Chahta Anumpa Aiikkhvna  All Rights Reserved

212



